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Descripcién

Literature Parts
Use & Care Guide
Assy Top Right Hinge
Assembly, Roller
Cabinet

Screw

Rail, Center

Screw

Hinge, Center
Shim, Hinge Center
Lower Hinge and Roller
Assembly

Hole Plug

Valve, Inlet
Washer, Plastic
Clamp, Power Cord
Roller

Shim, Top Hinge
Cover, Unit

Axle, Roller

Clip, Roller

Dome Cap

Dome Cap, Washer
Leveler

Hinge Pin
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No. Parte

W10766525
W10300065
W10842654

No serviceable

489442

No serviceable

489497
2254618
2183852
W10843861

W10520307
W10498995
489341
W10303628
W10475495
W10883637
W10633591
981126
2174706
W10679139
W10674773
W10671258
W10638688
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Descripcion

Liner

Grommet

Gasket, Evaporator Cover
Cover, Light

Hole Plug

Screw

Wire Assembly,Control Box
Socket, Light

Screw

Motor, Evaporator Fan
Blade, Fan

Assembly, Evaporator Plenum
Thermistor, Refrigerator
Cover, Hole

Thermistor, Freezer Evaporator
Cover, Evaporator

Lamp, Led

Bracket, Evaporator Fan Rear
Switch, Rocker Arm

Bi-Metal Defrost

Cover, Air Diffuser

Housing, Freezer Lighting
Baffle, Air Manual

Assembly, Air Diffuser
Assembly, Evaporator Fan Wire
Knob, Air Control

Cover, Water Tube

Control, Electronic

Bracket, Fan Motor

Cover, Screw

Assembly, Control Box
Cover, Air Filter

Cup, Screw

Grille, Air Filter Bottom
Lamp, LED

Socket, Light

Lens, Light
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No. Parte

No serviceable

2197380
W10709194
2325574
W10663739
488208
W10855785
W10134764
8281232
2315539
2200509
W10676682
W10556397
W10763751
W10668482
W10820003
2254454
1118894
W10290336
W10637058
W10313917
W10570951
W10677734
W10637660
W10570952
W10637058
W10874481
W10321162
W10487421
W10628683
W10705785
W10336009
W10330850
W10574850
W10440814
W10313918
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Descripcion

Track, Rail Center
Assembly, Crisper Pan
Screw (Stainless)
Assembly, Shelf
Assembly, Shelf

Meat Pan

Rail, Track (Left Hand)
Control, Humidity
Roller, Pan

Axle, Roller

Assembly, Shelf

Trim, Shelf Front

Trim, Shelf Rear

Rail, Track (Right Hand)
Rail, Track (Left Hand)
Rail, Track (Right Hand)
Trim, Shelf Rear
Assembly, Shelf

Trim, Shelf Front

Trim, Shelf Rear

Piezas

R R R RPRRRRERNNRRRRRRR;E

No. Parte

W10694127
W10668872
W10720456
W10809781
W10704017
W10308848
W10468555
W10356844
W10628713
W10628712
W10821670
W10809771
W10628686
W10694126
W10694125
W10468556
W10730133
3400065

W10809770
W10468556
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Descripcion

Refrigerator Door
Handle, Refrigerator
Handle, Freezer
Screw

Door Gasket, Magnetic
Trim, Door RC
Badge

Trim, Door FC
Freezer Door

Hole Plug

Thimble Top

Door Gasket, Magnetic
Screw

Bracket, Door Stop
Screw

Hole Plug Sleeve
Cap, Trim End
Compartment, Door
Bin Short

Bin, Large Door

Set Screw (Silver)
Screw

Bracket, Door Stop

Piezas
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No. Parte

W10818792
W10647954
W10647957
489357
W11030683
W10592149
W10612925
W10592151
W10818787
W10663739
W10492022
W11030682
8281206
2189202
489276
2254517
W10592153
W10601425
W10308867
W10308868
W10010140
W10170540
W10638692
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Descripcion

Support Plate, Compressor

Tray, Evaporator
Condenser

Heater, Defrost
Assembly, Evaporator
Screw

Shield, Heat

Strap, Bale

Heat Probe

Screw

Harness, Unit

Tie, Wire

Bracket, Fan
Grommet

Device, Start

Clip, Harness

Roller

Axle, Rivet
Capacitor

Cover, Heater
Bracket, Evaporator
Screw

Motor, Condenser Fan
Drier

Tube, Discharge
Tube, Process
Screw

Compressor

Blade, Fan

Tube, Suction
Extension, Drain Tube
Insulation, Sound
Tube, Drain

Clip, Wire

Piezas

=

Y

(Y

=

NRPRRRRRRORRRRNNRRNNEREIRLSDSIPRE.

No. Parte

W10638694
W10633582
W10633575
W10316428
W10570565
488500
W10314195
W10174384
2258429
489478
W10637655
2263990
W10633579
2183042
W10448874
2219077
W10475495
2179826
W10590083
W10300902
W10314197
W10622701
W10527155
W10669573
W10633584
2212848
489442
W10445423
2200509
W10633577
W10646247
2215468
W10633573
2326941



